
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 10 November 2020

M M2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GONE CRACKERS Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 30/10/2020, R1, M 3M 1M 1M M2/2/3M. Bell 485566 6/0200

 2 DESPICABLE SLINK Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R10, P 4P 1M 2M M2/2/3S. Easey 485992 6/0207

 3 WAIKIKI BIG GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R1, M 5M 3M 4M M2/1/3M. Bell 485563 13/1160

 4 MY BRO BRUNO Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2020, R10, M 6M 3M 7P M2/2/2T. Halley 476275 11/1142

 5 BETTY'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R11, M 5M (FEL)M 8M M3/2K. Lambos 455654 10/086

 6 BUGATTI SPARK Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R7, Y 6Y 6P 7P M3/2R. Thomas 486899 6/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SERGIS Last start winner GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/3D. Thomas 520935 5/4261

 2 IVY ROSE Last start Provincial winner MAT, 02/11/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 5Y 4/1/3S. Cartwright 489261 7/4113

 3 BLAZIN' DAISY Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R7, P 3P 7C 2C 4/1/3C. Eaton 525591 5/4264

 4 NO LOLLY DAY Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/1M. Beagan 495162 5/4186

 5 DOMINANT DAN Weighted points score MAT, 28/09/2020, R6, P 6P 6C 7P 4/1/2S. Atkins 523892 7/4131

 6 BOTOX BECKY Last start winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3B. Moore 529240 2/1230

 7 IBROX BRAVEHEART Last start winner GOS, 13/10/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4W. Dance 525987 1/0105

 8 LA LLORONA Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3T. Callen 523210 2/1195

 9 ESTHER'S STAR 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/3138

 10 BIG DAZZA Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4D. Coxhedge 474813 1/0136

 11 FLAK Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2T. Halley 522026 3/2132

 12 ROLL ON ONE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 31/10/2020, R11, P 1P (FEL)P 5P 5/2J. Porter 526348 3/2165

 13 KERMARO 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2G. Stewart 526634 4/2154

 14 RUBY ROUNDHOUSE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 6P 1Y 6P 5/4H. Norman 508179 1/089

 15 SIERRA MOON Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1M. Hughes 500300 7/3225

 16 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3B. Young 528312 2/1201

 17 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3195

 18 HIGHWAY STAR Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3C. Hensing 528594 2/1179

 19 MERCY RAINS Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1S. Simonetta 500892 7/5171

 20 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3D. Wilson 508887 2/1162

 21 MAXIMUM JENNY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 2P 5/3B. Van Deinsen 519616 3/1155

 22 MONEY RUN Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3R. Nicolaou 522228 2/1147

 23 GIPPSLAND GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4B. Van Deinsen 529199 1/0141

 24 LAURIE'S ENTRY Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4S. Ma 499119 1/0138

 25 GUNMETAL VALLEY Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 2P 5/3S. Simonetta 497166 4/1138

 26 TITANIUM RUBY Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R3, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1S. Doherty 477114 8/6135

 27 CAWBOURNE CANELO Weighted points score GUN, 04/09/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 1Y 5/4N. Hand 521622 1/0122

 28 KEG Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2J. Porter 508829 3/2117

 29 MAJA MACKEREL Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 4P 6Y 5P 5/3K. Lambos 495320 2/1112

 30 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4C. Eaton 525594 1/0111

 31 SWIZZLE STICKA Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 7P 5/1N. Hand 490243 6/4111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 THROW STRIKES Weighted points score APK, 29/10/2020, R3, CTA 8P 3P 4P 5/3M. Hughes 521619 2/1108

 33 JUNGLELAND 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/0106

 34 SANGER BANGER Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4D. Wright 520487 1/0102

 35 CALL HER PINKY Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R7, Y 5Y 7P 3P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 5/4100

 36 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 4P 5/3B. Young 500626 2/199

 37 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2B. Sloan 497200 3/296

 38 GO WILD TOBY Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/493

 39 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1B. Smith 520493 7/693

 40 RIP START Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1J. Porter 498511 5/493

 41 MACRO BURST Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 5P 5P 5/3A. Teofilo 497171 2/188

 42 BETTY'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R11, M 5M (FEL)M 8M 5/2K. Lambos 455654 10/286

 43 BOSTON FOCUS Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R8, Y 6Y (FEL)P 8P 5/3D. Gatt 486779 3/181

 44 BJORN IRONSIDE Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R3, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1J. Jackson 490399 9/681

 45 STILL LAUGHING Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3N. Holloway 508555 2/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOTOX BECKY Last start winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3B. Moore 529240 2/1230

 2 IBROX BRAVEHEART Last start winner GOS, 13/10/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4W. Dance 525987 1/0105

 3 LA LLORONA Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3T. Callen 523210 2/1195

 4 ESTHER'S STAR 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/3138

 5 BIG DAZZA Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4D. Coxhedge 474813 1/0136

 6 FLAK Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2T. Halley 522026 3/2132

 7 ROLL ON ONE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 31/10/2020, R11, P 1P (FEL)P 5P 5/2J. Porter 526348 3/2165

 8 KERMARO 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2G. Stewart 526634 4/2154

 9 RUBY ROUNDHOUSE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 6P 1Y 6P 5/4H. Norman 508179 1/089

 10 SIERRA MOON Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1M. Hughes 500300 7/3225

 11 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3B. Young 528312 2/1201

 12 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3195

 13 HIGHWAY STAR Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3C. Hensing 528594 2/1179

 14 MERCY RAINS Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1S. Simonetta 500892 7/5171

 15 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3D. Wilson 508887 2/1162

 16 MAXIMUM JENNY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 2P 5/3B. Van Deinsen 519616 3/1155

 17 MONEY RUN Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3R. Nicolaou 522228 2/1147

 18 GIPPSLAND GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4B. Van Deinsen 529199 1/0141

 19 LAURIE'S ENTRY Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4S. Ma 499119 1/0138

 20 GUNMETAL VALLEY Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 2P 5/3S. Simonetta 497166 4/1138

 21 TITANIUM RUBY Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R3, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1S. Doherty 477114 8/6135

 22 CAWBOURNE CANELO Weighted points score GUN, 04/09/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 1Y 5/4N. Hand 521622 1/0122

 23 KEG Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2J. Porter 508829 3/2117

 24 MAJA MACKEREL Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 4P 6Y 5P 5/3K. Lambos 495320 2/1112

 25 SWIZZLE STICKA Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 7P 5/1N. Hand 490243 6/4111

 26 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4C. Eaton 525594 1/0111

 27 THROW STRIKES Weighted points score APK, 29/10/2020, R3, CTA 8P 3P 4P 5/3M. Hughes 521619 2/1108

 28 JUNGLELAND 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/0106

 29 SANGER BANGER Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4D. Wright 520487 1/0102

 30 CALL HER PINKY Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R7, Y 5Y 7P 3P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 5/4100

 31 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 4P 5/3B. Young 500626 2/199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2B. Sloan 497200 3/296

 33 GO WILD TOBY Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/493

 34 RIP START Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1J. Porter 498511 5/493

 35 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1B. Smith 520493 7/693

 36 MACRO BURST Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 5P 5P 5/3A. Teofilo 497171 2/188

 37 BETTY'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R11, M 5M (FEL)M 8M 5/2K. Lambos 455654 10/286

 38 BOSTON FOCUS Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R8, Y 6Y (FEL)P 8P 5/3D. Gatt 486779 3/181

 39 BJORN IRONSIDE Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R3, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1J. Jackson 490399 9/681

 40 STILL LAUGHING Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3N. Holloway 508555 2/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 1/1J. Porter 522581 17/16303

 2 SWEET ELLA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 1P 1/1S. Cartwright 496812 14/8190

 3 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 2/1/2P. Tobin 526502 8/6240

 4 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 4P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508557 12/11177

 5 TOWERING DAWN Last start winner GOS, 03/11/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 4P 3/1/3B. Smith 489972 11/10208

 6 GUY INCOGNITO Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 3/1/1C. Eaton 498221 11/4198

 7 SHAKALAKA Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/2J. Jackson 499454 9/6174

 8 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R3, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/1I. Betts 524100 7/6219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS STAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/10/2020, R4, P 5P 3P 6P M/1D. Coxhedge 474818 0/0106

 2 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SHP, 26/09/2020, R1 4P 3P 7P M/1S. Rodgers 532268 0/075

 3 BROCK'S BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts HVL, 26/06/2020, R1 8P 5P 3P M/1B. Van Deinsen 498340 0/066

 4 SMOKE 'EM HENRY First start M/1D. Wright 532318 0/00

 5 OLIVIA'S CHANCE First start M/1A. Pickles 530516 0/00

 6 SWAN'S OPAL Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 19/10/2020, R4, P 6P M/1S. Atkins 531376 0/042

 7 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 13/10/2020, R1, P 6P M/1A. Pickles 530517 0/042

 8 FREDDY ALL OVER Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/052

 9 VANTABLACK 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 6P 5P M/1A. Gavenlock 527340 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GONE BY NOON Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R3, C (FEL)C 3C 3P 4/1/3T. Halley 500030 5/4326

 2 KERMARO 2 Last start winner GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3G. Stewart 526634 4/1154

 3 IBROX SANDMAN Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R7, P 2P 6Y 7P 5/2W. Dance 493142 4/3154

 4 GIPPSLAND GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4B. Van Deinsen 529199 1/0141

 5 MY THREE FABIO 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4T. Desira 498180 1/0138

 6 TEFLON TEARS 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/10/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2C. Perry 526621 3/2225

 7 KING ZESTA Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1L. Grimwood 491999 5/4242

 8 BROCKIE ROAD Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R1, P 2P 1P 8P 5/2D. Wright 521025 6/2225

 9 BARBARESCO Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1D. Thomas 499307 8/3189

 10 BEAUTY'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3D. Wright 521029 4/1183

 11 DAPHNE DIXIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/1174

 12 CHRONIC BILLIE Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4D. Wright 525746 1/0155

 13 MAXIMUM JENNY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 2P 5/3B. Van Deinsen 519616 3/1155

 14 ESTHER'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2N. Holloway 490571 6/2138

 15 OYSTER SAUCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4M. Lill 507502 1/0127

 16 FULL BLOSSOM Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6C 7P 5/1B. Young 500624 8/4119

 17 MADISON ENVY Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3S. Simonetta 520367 2/1108

 18 JUNGLELAND 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/0106

 19 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2S. Cartwright 499316 4/299

 20 IRON EYES PUNK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4J. Coyle 520680 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KERMARO 2 Last start winner GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3G. Stewart 526634 4/1154

 2 IBROX SANDMAN Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R7, P 2P 6Y 7P 5/2W. Dance 493142 4/3154

 3 GIPPSLAND GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4B. Van Deinsen 529199 1/0141

 4 MY THREE FABIO 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4T. Desira 498180 1/0138

 5 TEFLON TEARS 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/10/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2C. Perry 526621 3/2225

 6 KING ZESTA Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1L. Grimwood 491999 5/4242

 7 BROCKIE ROAD Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R1, P 2P 1P 8P 5/2D. Wright 521025 6/2225

 8 BARBARESCO Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1D. Thomas 499307 8/3189

 9 BEAUTY'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3D. Wright 521029 4/1183

 10 DAPHNE DIXIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/1174

 11 CHRONIC BILLIE Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4D. Wright 525746 1/0155

 12 MAXIMUM JENNY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 2P 5/3B. Van Deinsen 519616 3/1155

 13 ESTHER'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2N. Holloway 490571 6/2138

 14 OYSTER SAUCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4M. Lill 507502 1/0127

 15 FULL BLOSSOM Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6C 7P 5/1B. Young 500624 8/4119

 16 MADISON ENVY Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3S. Simonetta 520367 2/1108

 17 JUNGLELAND 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/0106

 18 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2S. Cartwright 499316 4/299

 19 IRON EYES PUNK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4J. Coyle 520680 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEFLON TEARS 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/10/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4C. Perry 526621 3/0225

 2 JABENI Weighted points score WPK, 24/10/2020, R2, C 1C 1C 6P 5/3M. Craig 525218 6/1253

 3 TWICE IS NICE Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Tyquin 496771 2/1206

 4 HOUDINI'S NIECE Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 3Y 5/3G. Kedwell 521241 3/1188

 5 DAPHNE DIXIE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4R. Neville 498349 4/0174

 6 STOP THE SHINE Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 5C 5/4R. Thomas 498813 4/0173

 7 HURRICANE FRANK Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R5, P 7P 6C 6P 5/1L. Brown 525665 5/3171

 8 MY THREE FABIO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4T. Desira 498180 1/0138

 9 OYSTER SAUCE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4M. Lill 507502 1/0127

 10 LET'S WIN NILSA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3S. Cartwright 499316 4/199

 11 IRON EYES PUNK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4J. Coyle 520680 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET ELLA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 1P 3/1/3S. Cartwright 496812 14/5190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 10 November 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HALF THINKING Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 01/10/2020, R2, P 4P M/1T. Halley 526583 0/058

 2 ASK FOR MORE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/10/2020, R2, P 8P M/1J. Porter 535017 0/025

 3 WHITE RUBY Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6Y 5P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/070

 4 VANTABLACK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 6P 5P M/1A. Gavenlock 527340 0/048
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